TAYLOR

WHOLESALE FLORIST

Weekly Fresh Flower

Price List

Oct. 6th thur Oct. 11th

MORE CATALOGS ARE AVAILABLE , JUST SCROLL DOWN
AND CLICK ON THE TITLE PAGE TO OPEN

WE DO OUR BEST TO KEEP INFORMATION CURRENT
BUT
PRICES AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE.



YOU CAN CALL IN ORDERS IF YOU PREFER
OR CLICK TO SAVE EVERYDAY

CLICK TO ORDER PRICES
ONLY AVAILABLE FOR ONLINE
ORDERS

To place your order, in the top left corner of each
item you will see a grey box, just click on the box to
order and adjust the quantity if you want more than
one. After you have chosen what you want, click on
your cart, fill in the form, be sure to add any special
requests in the comment box and send your request.
We will receive your order within minutes and begin

filling it as received.

If you need help with your first order, give us a call,
but remember to get the click price, it will have to be

/
&
TAYLOR

WHOLESALE FLORIST

entered online.

713-869-7481




AGO-PL

ALLBU-PL

ALSAS-PL

ALSBS

AMA-PL

AMB-PL

ANE-PL

ANESP-PL

ASA-PL

ASP-PL

AGONIS

ALLIUM BULLET

ALSTRO JEWELS
SELECT ASST
10STEM/BU

ALSTRO PROMO
10STEM/BU

AMARANTHUS

AMBER, LIQUID

ANEMONE FANCY
GRADE

10STEM/BU

ANEMONE SELECT
GRADE

10STEM/BU

ASTRANTIA

ASPIDISTRA/
VARIGATED ONLY

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$12.29

$11.99

$7.90

$6.50

$12.99

$11.99

$11.50

$20.90

$10.19

$7.50



AST-PL

BBA-PL

BBR-PL

BGR-PL

BOI-PL

BOISP-PL

BOP-PL

BRU-PL

BUP-PL

ASTILBE

BILLY BALLS

BOTTLE BRUSH

BEAR GRASS

BELLS OF IRELAND

BELLS O IRELAND

ESMERLDA

BIRDS OF PARADISE
5 STEM/BU

BRUNIA SILVER

BUPLEURUM

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$16.99

$8.99

$11.99

$2.99

$9.99

$12.89

$12.95

$16.99

$10.99



CAL-PL

CAP-PL

CARAF-PL

CARAS-PL

CARASFG-PL

CAT-PL

CEL-PL

CIN-PL

CLIB-PL

CLIMINI-PL

CALCYNIA

CAMPANULA 5 ST BU

CARNS PREMIUM
FANCY ASST
25 STEM/BU

CARNATION SELECT
25 STEM/BU

CARNS PREMIUM
SELECT FLORIGENE
20 STEM/BU

CATTAILS

CELOSIA

CINERARIA

CALLA LILY SPEC LA
CONCHIT
5 STEM/BU

CALLA LILY MINI ASST
10 STEM/BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$15.09

$7.29

$15.50

$17.25

$17.80

$10.59

$10.99

$6.95

$10.95

$16.90



CLIMINIA-PL

COC-PL

COMPR-PL

COMTE

COP-PL

COR

COX

CRE

CWIMD

CWISM

CALLA MINI SPECIAL
ORDER
10 STEM/BU

COCCULUS

COMMADOR PREMIUM
NARROW

COMADOR TEPE

COPPERBEACH

CORNFLOWER

COXCOMB

CREMONS

10 STEM/BU

CURLY WILLOW
MEDIUM

CURLY WILLOW TIPS

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$23.90

$7.99

$4.95

$5.95

$13.99

$10.99

$13.99

$12.90

$12.50

$7.99



CYMMINI

CYMSPRAY

DAHA

DELBD

DELHY

DELSW

DENABO

DENAWH

DENMOK-PL

DIA

CYMBIDIUM MINITURE
SPRAY

CYMBIDIUM SPRAYS
OF 9/11

DAHLIA'S SPECIAL
COLOR

DELPHINIUM BELLA
DONNA/MOSA
10 STEM/BU

DELPH. HYBRID

DELPHINIUM
SEAWALTZ

DENDRO PREM BOM
10 STEM/BU

DENDRO PREM WHITE
10 STEM/BU

DENDROBIUM
MOKKARA VARIETY

DIANTHUS

STEM

STEM

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$13.99

$23.99

$21.29

$14.99

$16.99

$17.99

$25.90

$25.90

$40.90

$8.99



DMI

ERY

EUCBB

EUCBO

EUCFE

EUCGU-PL

EUCSD-PL

EUCSE-PL

EUCWI

FEV

DUSTY MILLER

ERYNGIUM/THISTLE

EUCALYPTUS BABY

BLUE

EUCALYPTUS BONSAI

PARVIFOLIA

EUCALYPTUS FEATHER

EUCALYPTUS GUNNI

EUCALYPTUS SILVER

DOLLAR

EUCALYPTUS SEEDED

EUCALYPTUS WILLOW

FEVERFEW

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$9.99

$12.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$12.99



FLA

FLX

FREA

GERA-PL

GERMINI

GIN

GLACA

GLE

GOD

GOM

FLAT FERN

FLAX

FREESIA ASSORTED

10 STEM/BU

GERBERA

MINI GERBERA

GINGER RED/PINK

5 STEM/BU

CALIFORNIA GLADS

10 STEM/BU

GALEX

GODETIA

GOMPHRENA

BU

BU

BU

EA

EA

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$6.99

$9.99

$17.00

$1.49

$1.39

$17.50

$24.90

$3.59

$9.99

$9.99



GRA

GRAIN

GRALI

GRE

GRETI

GRT

GYP

GYPMS

GYPXL-PL

HBA

GRASS
/ORNAMENTAL/PRESER
VED

GRASS PAMPAS

LILY GRASS

GREVILLEA

GREVILLEA TINTED

GREEN TRICK

GYP SNOWBALL/FUN

TIME/OVERTIME

GYP MILLION STARR

GYP XLENCE

HONEY BRACELET

10

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$10.59

$12.99

$4.25

$12.29

$10.99

$9.99

$10.99

$9.99

$8.99

$10.99



HYDBL

HYDEX

HYDMG

HYDSP

HYDWH-PL

IRIA

IVY-PL

JAS-PL

KPA

LARA

HYDRANGEA BLUE

HYDRANGA EXTRA
GRADE

HYDRANGEA MINI
GREEN

HYDRANGA ANTIQUES

HYDRANGEA WHITE
PREMIUM

IRIS

10 STEM/BU

VY

JASMINE

KANGAROO PAWS

LARKSPUR PREM
ASSORTED

11

STEM

STEM

STEM

STEM

STEM

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$2.69

$5.99

$1.89

$4.50

$2.29

$13.90

$9.95

$13.99

$9.99

$14.99



LAT

LAV

LEALG-PL

LEM-PL

LEMTIP

LIA

LILAOPK-PL

LILAOPKD

LILAH

LILAOWH

LATHYRUS SWEET PEA

10 STEM/BU

LAVENDER

LEATHER LARGE

(BAGGED)

LEMON

LEMON TIPS

LIATRIS

10 STEM/BU

PINK ORIENTALS

ORIENTALS DOUBLE

LILY PREM. HYBRID

LILIES ORIENTAL
WHITES

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$16.99

$11.99

$5.99

$7.95

$5.50

$12.90

$28.90

$29.90

$14.90

$30.90



LILAOSF

LIM-PL

LIS

LISCA

MAT

MAR

MCA

MFO

MICA

LILY PREM. ORIE.

STARFIGHTER

LIMONIUM MISTY BLUE

LISIANTHUS PREMIUM

GRADE (CAN)

LISIANTHUS

CALIFORNIA

MATSUMATO

MARIGOLD

MONTE CASINO

MAGNOLIA FOLIAGE

MINI CARNS PREMIUM

13

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$28.90

$10.99

$29.95

$18.99

$10.99

$10.99

$6.99

$9.99

$5.79



MICAFG

MIL-PL

MLEBU-PL

MOSSP-PL

MUM

MYR

NAG

NAN

NBA

MINI CARNS PREM.

FLORIGENE

MILLET

MONSTERA LEAVES

BUNCH 5 STEM

SPANISH MOSS

FOOTBALL MUMS

10 STEM/BU

MYRTLE

NAGI/GREENS

NANDINA

NOVI BELGI ASTER

14

BU

BU

BUN

BX

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$7.99

$10.29

$10.95

$19.95

$16.90

$7.99

$10.95

$10.95

$7.99



NBALG

NIG

ONC-PL

ORE

PALRO

PEOSP

PIT

PLU-PL

POMA-PL

POMNO

NOVI BELGI PURPLE BU
MARDE GRAS
NIGELLA LOVE IN THE BU
MIST
ONCIDIUM STEM
OREGONIA BU
PALM ROEBILINI BU
(PHOENIX)
PEONIES SPECIAL BU
CALLED PREMIUM
5 STEM/BU
PITTISPORUM GRN OR BU
VAR
PLUMOSA BU
POMS BRANDED LABEL BU
POMS BU
NOVELTY/CALLED

15

$10.99

$10.99

$10.95

$10.95

$6.25

$34.95

$7.99

$6.99

$4.99

$5.09



PRO-PL

PROPIN

QAL

QALLG

RAN

RANSP

RIC

RMA

ROSEC-EC-PL

ROSEC-HP-PL

PROTEA

PROTEA PINCUSHION

QUEEN ANNES LACE

CHOCOLATE LACE

RANUNCULUS

RANUNCULUS

NOVELTY GRADES

RICEFLOWER

ROSEMARY

ROSES ECUADORIAN

COLORS 24STEM/BU

ROSES ECUADOR HIGH
PRODUCERS
25 STEM/BU

16

EA

EA

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$5.99

$3.99

$11.99

$11.99

$20.99

$28.99

$13.99

$9.99

$37.25

$29.75



ROSEC-LP-PL

ROSECSP

ROSGR

ROSGRDA

ROSRFR-PL

ROSRHE-PL

ROSSPAS-PL

ROSSPCA-PL

ROV-PL

RUS

ROSEC LOW
PRODUCTION
25STEM/BU

ECUADORIAN SPECIAL
VARIETY
25 STEM/BU

ROSES GARDEN ROSE
PK/WH OHARA
12STEM/BU

ROSE GARDEN ROSE
DAVID AUSTIN
12STEM/BU

ROSES RED FREEDOM
25 STEM/BU

ROSES RED HEARTS 25
STEM/BU

ROSES SPRAY
ASSORTED 10STEM/BU

CALLED COLOR SPRAY
ROSES 10STEM/BU

RED ROVER MUM
10STEM/BU

RUSH

17

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$37.25

$47.25

$34.68

$49.08

$34.75

$34.75

$13.90

$13.90

$12.90

$8.95



RUSIS-PL

RUSIT-PL

SAF-PL

SCA

SFE

SMB-PL

SNAA

SNASP

SOL-PL

SOLTI

ISRAELI RUSCUS

ITALIAN RUSCUS

SAFFLOWER

SCABIOSA

SWORD FERN

SMOKE BUSH FOLIAGE

SNAPDRAGONS

VIVEROS 10STEM/BU

SNAPDRAGON CALF.
SPEC ORDER
10STEM/BU

SOLIDAGO

SOLIDAGO TINTED

18

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$6.95

$10.95

$9.99

$12.99

$6.99

$15.99

$12.90

$14.90

$6.59

$7.89



SPR

SSuU

STATIS-PL

STOA

STOSP

SUNMINI-PL

SUNSP-PL

SPRINGERI

SAFARI SUNSET

STATICE -TISSUE

STOCK PREM CALLED

10STEM/BU

STOCK

SPECIAL/CALLED10ST

EM/BU

SUNFLOWER
MINIATURES

SUNFLOWER 5/STEM

19

BU

BU

BU

STEM

BU

BU

BU

$7.95

$11.19

$7.99

$11.90

$13.90

$9.99

$9.99



TLE

TRE-PL

TULC

VER

WAX

WAXWH

YAR

TI LEAVES

TREE FERN

TULIP DUTCH

10STEM/BU

VERONICA

WAXFLOWER

WAXFLOWER WHITE

YARROW

20

STEM

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

$0.69

$5.99

$14.90

$10.99

$12.99

$12.99

$11.90



